REZULTATI - TRAIL RASICA

MOSKI 5 km
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Ivan Hrastovec
Jure Oblak
Marko Adamic
MatjazZ Bajec
Andrej Lindic¢
Matej Arnus
Mitja Kelemen
FrancisSek Napast
Bostjan Bernik
Dare Bavdek
Andrej Tezak Tesky
Benjamin Zumer
Peter Macuh
Andraz Ivancic¢
Andrej Drobe?
Gregor Sterle
Dusan Mencin
Marko Kos
Andrej Mederal
Marko Cotman
Bostjan Erjavsek
Rok Zalokar
Rok Mele
Jure Bezeljak
Jaka Novak
Branko Torkar
Franci Habjan
Jaka Schlamberger
PrimoZ Prosen
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1,27
1,38
1,38
1,44
1,42
1,48
1,38
1,51
1,54
2,03
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2,06
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2,09
2,14
2,15
2,12
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1,37
1,54
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1,56
2,13
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2,03
2,03
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2,06
2,16
2,02
2,19
2,23
2,33
2,16
2,33
2,17
2,36
2,4

2,48
2,5

2,46
2,5

3,11
2,03
2,23
2,36
2,36
2,25
2,49
2,42
2,46
2,48

2,23
2,43
2,42
2,51
2,51
3,02
2,47
3,04
3,15
3,2

3,01
3,17
3,02
3,22
3,3

3,36
3,48
3,44
3,48
4,07
2,47
3,12
3,22
3,22
3,15
3,5

3,44
3,44
3,48

3,2
3,51
3,49
4,05
4,1
4,22
4,05
4,24
4,33
4,38
4,23
4,38
4,27
4,5
4,56

5,21
5,21
5,21
6,01
4,08
4,38
4,46
4,5

4,54
6,13
5,33
5,31
5,42

3,41
4,18
4,17
4,33
4,42
4,51
4,37
4,55
5,07
5,1
4,59
5,07

5,28
5,29
5,37
5,55
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6,46
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5,14
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5,42
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4,2
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DNF
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5,21
6,01
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6,39
6,5

7,05
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7,2

7,21
7,22
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7,54
7,51
8,08
8,3

8,36
8,36
9,52

5,43
6,4
6,51
7,08
7,22
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7,36
7,43
7,5
7,51
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8,02
8,03
8,23
8,24
8,51
9,06
9,24
9,24
10,45



30 Robert Stranjak 120 36 1,42 2,06 DNF

31 Matej Grcéar 115 41 1,59 2,3 DNF
32 AnZe Erjavec 142 40 1,57 2,32 DNF
33 Robert Krejan 126 48 2,15 2,33 DNF
34 Marjan Sebenik 124 DNS
ZENSKE 56km
mmmwmmm
1 Mojca Koligar 1,38 2,03 2,41 3,49 4,16 4,59 6,15 6,42
2 Klara Bajec 46 2,1 2,42 3,35 5,11 5,47 6,47 8,3 9,06
3 Katja Drobez 45 2,13 2,48 3,44 5,24 6,03 DNF
4 Alma Rihtarsic 47 2,14 2,51 3,46 5,31 6,11 DNF
5 Ursa Debevec 48 2,22 2,58 4 5,47 6,29 DNF
6 Alenka Pavec DNS

STAFETE 56 km

1 TK Smarnogorska naveza 40 1,5 2,15 2,45 3,38 3,57 4,32 5,38 6,02
2 Topatlet 38 1,45 2,1 2,45 3,48 4,12 4,44 5,43 6,06
3 IPA 2 40 2,04 2,35 3,14 4,21 4,44 5,22 6,25 6,47
4 Amfibija Sd Trzin 37 1,44 2,07 2,53 4,2 4,48 5,19 6,27 6,54
5 Amfibija 1 36 1,38 2,02 2,46 4,13 4,47 5,19 6,31 7

6 Torbarji 36 1,42 2,06 2,51 4,13 4,45 5,25 6,39 7,1
7 TRIS 46 2,16 2,51 3,31 4,46 5,13 5,54 7,16 7,45
8 IPA 1 40 2,28 2,44 3,22 4,35 5,01 5,46 7,16 7,52

ZENSKE 18,7km

mm

Jasmina Jelovsek 32 1,29 1,51
2 Katarina Ferlin 38 1,45 2,1



Klara Zupanc Korosec

Urska Malovrh
Tanja Tajnikar
Natasa Kosec
Simona Silc
Jana Primcic
Mojca Repovz
Draga Zbontar
lvica Zlogar
Natalija Masera
Lea Oblak
Tina Boncina
Polona Ivanez
Ursa Robnik
Polona Trobec
Maja Kajzer
Mateja Vavpetic
Petja Hribar
Jana Suhadolnik

Jasna LipuZi¢ Damjan

Amalija Skubic
Ksenja Lipuscek
Vilma Kravanja
Irena Macuh
Andreja Gaspar
Dunja Grasic¢
Vesna Odar
Irena Gruntar
Mojca Erjavec

Andreja Bajec Kadunc

Marija Zivkovi¢

Natasa Musar Miseljic
Maja Saka¢ RoZmanec
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1,01
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1,04

1,5
1,56
1,56
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2,02
2,03
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2,03
2,06
2,06
2,06
2,06
2,08
2,16
2,28
2,31
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2,39
2,39
2,39
2,39
2,42
2,38
2,45
2,47
3,01
2,59
2,59
3,08
3,13
3,27

2,15
2,23
2,24
2,3

2,31
2,31
2,33
2,34
2,35
2,36
2,37
2,37
2,37
2,44
2,5

2,51
3,09
3,14
3,14
3,2

3,21
3,21
3,21
3,23
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3,26
3,32
3,58
3,58
3,58
3,58
4,18
4,35



36 Janika Gregoric Zecevic 1,04 3,27 4,35

37 Mojca Raner DNS
MOSKI 18,7km
| uvrstitev | Imeinpriimek | RaSica |Sm.goral Cilj

1 Nejc Pogacnik 31 1,27 1,49
2 Matej Carman 38 1,42 2,07
3 Ales Rink 37 1,44 2,07
4 Matjaz Resek 36 1,43 2,09
5 Gregor Grohar 39 1,47 2,12
6 Venceslav Sturm 38 1,47 2,13
7 Uros Peklaj 40 1,5 2,18
8 Janez Frelih 38 1,48 2,18
9 Marjan Trobec 39 1,51 2,21
10 Matjaz Campa 40 1,54 2,22
11 Janez Korosec 40 1,53 2,22
12 Pino Tacar 39 1,52 2,23
13 Andrej Zaman 41 2,01 2,32
14 Dejan Vukotic 43 2,01 2,32
15 Matevz Serko 40 1,58 2,32
16 Damjan Sakac 40 2,01 2,34
17 Robert Strnad 40 2,01 2,35
18 Denis Kokelj 41 2,03 2,38
19 Tadej Maligoj 45 2,06 2,39
20 Primoz Kokolj 46 2,07 2,4
21 Jaka Avanzo 42 2,06 2,43
22 Saso Pevec 46 2,12 2,45
23 Matjaz Grabljevec 45 2,11 2,45
24 Viktor Znidarsi¢ 45 2,11 2,46
25 Franci Pirc 46 2,12 2,46
26 Sandi Koscak 46 2,13 2,48

N
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Ales Jersic¢ 49 2,18 2,51
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Jani Jersic
Igor Krajnc
Lado Pevec
Lenart Rooss
Matej Podlipnik
Ervin Lemark
Uros Pogacar
Valentino Gaspar
Uros Cerar
Saso Fleiser
Saso Nikoli¢
Uros Mantel
Robert Hrovat
Davor Golob
Zaro Benedik
Boris Stempihar
Miro DezZelak
Miha Urbanija
Matej Fele
Ramon Turnes Perez
Marko Tavcar
Vital Vek
Tomaz Erhovinc

Ramon Turnes Perez D

Marko Tavcar
Vital Vek
Tomaz Erhovinc
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49
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DNS
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2,18
2,15
2,18
2,18
2,25
2,2

2,21
2,19
2,19
2,24
2,21
2,21
2,2

2,41
2,48
2,5

3,14
3,14

2,52
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2,52
2,55
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2,59

3,02
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